League Leaders Report

Player
Edd Hargett
Charley Johnson
Johnny Unitas
Bart Starr
Daryle Lamonica
Jack Concannon
Terry Bradshaw
Craig Morton
Sam Wyche
Bill Nelsen
Player
Edd Hargett
Daryle Lamonica
Charley Johnson
Bart Starr
Johnny Unitas
Jack Concannon
Craig Morton
Terry Bradshaw
Sam Wyche
Bill Nelsen
Player
Craig Morton
Daryle Lamonica
Jack Concannon
Sam Wyche
Edd Hargett
Charley Johnson
Bart Starr
Bill Nelsen
Johnny Unitas
Terry Bradshaw
Player
Daryle Lamonica
Charley Johnson
Edd Hargett
Craig Morton
Jack Concannon
Sam Wyche
Johnny Unitas
Bart Starr
Terry Bradshaw
Bill Nelsen
Player
Edd Hargett
Charley Johnson
Jack Concannon
Craig Morton
Johnny Unitas
Daryle Lamonica
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League Leaders Report

Team Name
Cleveland
San Diego
Denver
Indianapolis
Kansas City
Pittsburgh
New England
Cincinnati
New York
Miami

Team Name
Cleveland
Kansas City
San Diego
Indianapolis
Denver
Pittsburgh
Cincinnati
New England
New York
Miami

Team Name
Cincinnati
Kansas City
Pittsburgh
New York
Cleveland
San Diego
Indianapolis
Miami
Denver

New England
Team Name
Kansas City
San Diego
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Pittsburgh
New York
Denver
Indianapolis
New England
Miami

Team Name
Cleveland
San Diego
Pittsburgh
Cincinnati
Denver
Kansas City

Passing Attempts

481
465
456
446
439
433
411
391
385
290

Passing Completions

237
233
228
223
218
208
196
194
184
134

Passing QB Rating

78.9
77.5
73.6
73.1
72.0
67.6
63.6
57.6
54.1
40.0
Passing TDs
26
22
20
18
18
15
14
12
11
9
Passing Yards
3430
3094
3032
2951
2910
2810
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League Leaders Report

Sam Wyche
Terry Bradshaw
Bill Nelsen
Player
Craig Morton
Edd Hargett
Jack Concannon
Bill Nelsen
Charley Johnson
Sam Wyche
Daryle Lamonica
Johnny Unitas
Bart Starr
Terry Bradshaw
Player
John Gilliam
Speedy Thomas
Eddie Hinton
Clifton McNeil
Al Denson
Paul Flatley
Dick Gordon
Ed Podolak
Charlie Sanders
Raymond Chester
Player
John Gilliam
Paul Flatley
Clifton McNeil
Bo Scott
Jim Nance
Dick Gordon
Al Denson
Charlie Sanders
Cyril Pinder
Charlie Joiner
Player
Clifton McNeil
John Gilliam
John Hilton
Paul Flatley
George T. Farmer
Bill Van Heusen
George Sauer
Al Denson
Eddie Hinton
Speedy Thomas
Player
John Gilliam
Speedy Thomas
Clifton McNeil
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Indianapolis
New York
New England
Miami

Team Name
Cincinnati
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
Miami

San Diego
New York
Kansas City
Denver
Indianapolis
New England
Team Name
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Denver
Kansas City
San Diego
Pittsburgh
New York
San Diego
San Diego
Indianapolis
Team Name
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
Kansas City
Cleveland
Kansas City
New York
San Diego
San Diego
Cincinnati
New England
Team Name
Kansas City
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
New York
Kansas City
San Diego
San Diego
Denver
Cincinnati
Team Name
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Kansas City

2668
2483
2277
1962

Passing Yards Per Pass

7.5
7.1
7.0
6.8
6.7
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.0
5.5

Receiving Average

20.2
18.9
17.9
15.0
14.6
13.6
13.2
12.1
12.1
11.6

Receiving Receptions

74
64
63
61
57
56
55
54
53
52
Receiving TDs
12
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5
Receiving Yards
1497
946
946
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Player
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League Leaders Report
Denver
Paul Flatley Pittsburgh
Al Denson San Diego
Dick Gordon New York
John Hilton Pittsburgh
Ron Shanklin Denver
Charlie Sanders San Diego
Player Team Name
Ken Willard Miami
MacArthur Lane Denver
Floyd Little Pittsburgh
Ed Podolak San Diego
Jim Nance Kansas City
Cyril Pinder Cincinnati
Altie Taylor New England
George Nock New York
Bo Scott Cleveland
Preston Pearson New England
Player Team Name
MacArthur Lane Denver
Ed Podolak San Diego
Jim Nance Kansas City
Donny Anderson New York
Floyd Little Pittsburgh
Cyril Pinder Cincinnati
Walt Garrison Indianapolis
Altie Taylor New England
George Nock New York
Ken Willard Miami
Player Team Name
Ed Podolak San Diego
Floyd Little Pittsburgh
Ken Willard Miami
MacArthur Lane Denver
Altie Taylor New England
Sam Wyche New York
Tom Woodeshick Cincinnati
Jack Concannon Pittsburgh
Preston Pearson New England
George Nock New York
Player Team Name
MacArthur Lane Denver
Ed Podolak San Diego
Jim Nance Kansas City
Ken Willard Miami
Floyd Little Pittsburgh
Cyril Pinder Cincinnati
Altie Taylor New England
George Nock New York
Walt Garrison Indianapolis
Mercury Morris Cleveland

Team Name

897
872
803
741
676
660
653

Rushing Attempts

341
293
279
272
272
254
254
223
217
199

Rushing Average

4.5
4.3
4.2
4.0
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.4
3.4
3.3
Rushing TDs
15

W w b~ U1 OO N O

3
Rushing Yards
1333
1180
1133
1117
1073
966
871
763
695
675

Special - Interceptions

Page 3 of 5

2/1/2025



League Leaders Report

Lemar Parrish
Jim Marsalis
Dick LeBeau
Rosey Taylor
Miller Farr
Rick Volk
George Atkinson
Willie Brown
Brig Owens
Player
Errol Mann
Jan Stenerud
Roy Gerela
Mike Mercer
Pete Gogolak
Horst Muhlmann
Jim Bakken
Tom Dempsey
David Ray
Dale Livingston
Player
Jim Duncan
Mel Blount
Mercury Morris
Bobby Anderson

Cannonball Butler

George Atkinson
Ted Vactor
Chris Fletcher
Ed Podolak
Benny Johnson

Player
Chris Fletcher
Speedy Thomas
John Mallory
Alvin Wyatt
Tommy Pharr
Linzy Cole
Rickie Harris
Ike Hill

Player
Bobby Walden
David Lee
Jerrel Wilson
Bill Van Heusen
Ron Widby
Spike Jones
Paul Maguire
Billy Lothridge
Steve Spurrier
Bill Bradley
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New York
New England
Kansas City
Cincinnati
Kansas City
Miami
Pittsburgh
Kansas City
Pittsburgh
Cincinnati
Team Name
New York
Kansas City
Cincinnati
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
San Diego
Denver
Indianapolis
New England
Miami

Team Name
New York
New England
Cleveland
Indianapolis
Pittsburgh
Kansas City
Denver

San Diego
San Diego
Cincinnati
Team Name
San Diego
Cincinnati
Miami
Indianapolis
New York
Denver
Cleveland
Kansas City
Team Name
Cleveland
Miami
Indianapolis
Kansas City
New York
Cincinnati
Pittsburgh
Denver

San Diego
New England
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5
Special - Kicker Points Scored
140
126
114
110
105
104
103
102
82
58
Special - Kickoff Return Average
31.8
30.6
24.7
24.6
23.6
23.1
21.0
20.8
20.3
19.7
Special - Punt Return Average
11.2
11.0
9.3
6.9
5.9
4.8
1.7
1.5
Special - Punting Average
47.4
46.6
45.5
43.9
43.5
42.8
41.1
41.0
38.1
35.4
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League Leaders Report

Fred Dryer
Tony Cline
Diron Talbert
Jethro Pugh
Bob Rowe
Ed O'Bradovich
Ron Pritchard
Tom Keating
Paul Guidry
Buck Buchanan
Player
Jamie Rivers
Mike Curtis
Lonnie Warwick
Jim Cheyunski
Marlin McKeever
Dick Absher
Tim Rossovich
Mike Lucci

Hacksaw Reynolds

Bobby Bell

Team Name
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Cincinnati
Denver

San Diego
New York
Kansas City
New York
Denver
Kansas City
Team Name
Cleveland
Denver

San Diego
Kansas City
Indianapolis
Miami
Cincinnati
New York
New England
Kansas City
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Special - Sacks
12
12
11

Special - Tackles

131
130
126
125
124
113
110
104
102
101
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